Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer
Able seaman

Main info
Andriy Tyshchuk

AB (Able Seaman)

Container carriers

Desired Vessel Type:

3rd Officer Reefer vessels

2000 Birthday / Place of birth: | | &:02-1984 Ukraine /
Odessa

+380687574178 Citizenship: = Ukraine

faeton1984@proton.me

Country of residence /

Ukraine / Odessa

City:

. 98 Ak. Korolyova str., 29
Viber. WhatsApp. Telegram. Home address:

I PP g app., Odessa Ukraine
Medium Closest airport: | airport Chisinau
22.09.2026 Schengen visa valid up: = No

Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 695796 27.03.2023 Ukraine Odessa 27.03.2028
FH 414182 09.08.2017 Ukraine Odessa 09.08.2027
KK 505951 30.06.2000 Ukraine Odessa
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Navigator / Watch officer

00119/2018/01 26.03.2018

Ukraine 22.02.2023


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/67094/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

PROFICIENCY IN
SURVIVAL CRAFT AND
RESCUE BOATS OTHER

THAN FAST RESCUE
BOATS
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer
ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Medical First Aid

Designated Security
Duties

The operational use of
tlectronic chart display
and information systems
ECDIS
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Basic Safety Training

Medicover iowemwd

11321/2014/08

11843

00065/2018/08

00065/2018/08

4429

503

3100

1500004

1500909

503

293/24

309/24

532/24

SEAFARERS

26.03.2018

Able seaman
02.10.2014 Ukraine
05.08.2019 Ukraine Odessa
11.01.2018 Ukraine Odessa
11.01.2018 Ukraine Odessa
10.01.2018 Ukraine Odessa
26.03.2018 Ukraine Odessa
12.01.2018 Ukraine Odessa
26.09.2022 Ukraine Odessa
27.09.2022 Ukraine Odessa
26.03.2018 Ukraine Odessa
16.03.2024 Ukraine Odessa
08.03.2024 Ukraine Odessa
02.04.2024 Ukraine Odessa
20.05.2024 Romania Constanta

22.02.2023

05.08.2024

27.12.2022

27.12.2022

10.01.2023

26.03.2023

12.01.2023

26.09.2027

27.09.2027

26.03.2023

16.03.2029

08.03.2029

02.04.2029

19.05.2026



Marshall Islands

Panama

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

IDENTIFICATION AND
RECORDER BOOK

Marina Mercante Nacional
Carne De Marino

Del Monte Rose /
Majuro

Del Monte Valiant/
Majuro

Del Monte Gold /
Majuro

Del Monte Spirit/
Majuro

Del Monte Rose /
Panama

Murcia Carrier /
Panama

Murcia Carrier /
Panama

Crown Garnet/
Panama

Crown Ruby /
Panama

Wild Peony / Panama

Wild Cosmos /
Panama

Wild Cosmos /
Panama

Wild Peony / Panama

Wild Cosmos/
Panama

Container Ship
/26500

Container Ship
/27794

Container Ship
/26500

Container Ship
/27799

Container Ship
/26500

Reefer /9438

Reefer/9438

Reefer /10332

Reefer /10338

Reefer/ 10110

Reefer /10097

Reefer /10097

Reefer/ 10110

Reefer /10097

MH888358

EP397982

MAN/B&W /
19920

MAN/B&W /
18200

MAN/B&W /
18200

MAN/B&W /
18200

MAN/B&W /
19920

B&W /10010

B&W /10010

Mitsubishi /
11900

Mitsubishi /
11915

Akasaka /9627

Akasaka /9627

Akasaka /9627

Akasaka /9627

Akasaka /9627

24.10.2022

12.01.2021

23.06.2024 -
20.01.2025

29.10.2023 -
03.03.2024

23.10.2022 -
19.06.2023

24.10.2021 -
29.08.2022

15.12.2020 -
09.08.2021

01.03.2019 -
27.06.2020

23.12.2018 -
02.06.2019

23.10.2016 -
21.05.2017

09.01.2016 -
03.07.2016

19.01.2015 -
23.06.2015

30.11.2013 -
16.07.2014

21.11.2012 -
02.06.2013

21.02.2012 -
28.08.2012

25.03.2011 -
03.10.2011

23.10.2027

10.12.2025

Valencia
Shipping
Corporation

Andalucia

Shipping
Corporation

Valencia
Shipping
Corporation

Cordoba
Shipping
Corporation

Valencia
Shipping Corp.

Giralda
Shipping Corp.

GIRALDA
SHIPPING

CORPORATION

Gamas
Shipholding
S.A.

Sorrell Trading
Corp.

Vania Trading
Corp.

NYK reefers
LTD

NYK Reefers
LTD

NYK Reefers
LTD

NYK Reefers
LTD



OS (Ordinary

Atlantic Trader / Malta

Seaman)

OS (Ordinary Valencia Carrier/
Seaman) Bahamas

OS (Ordinary Horncap / Liberia
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary Al Farabi / Saudi
Seaman) Arabia

Sex: male

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

AVANT
Speciality: | seaman
Next of kin: | Mother
Kin name, Surname: | Tyshchuk Larisa

Ro-Lo /17850

Reefer/ 10126

Ro-Ro /9160

Chemical
tanker /43851

Height: 178

Weight: 70

Traning center of seafarers

MAN /7600

MAN/B&W /
3375

MAN/B&W /
9600

MAN/B&W /
9176

15.10.2010 -
07.03.2011

06.04.20009 -
04.10.2009

08.12.2007 -
31.05.2008

03.05.2007 -
16.09.2007

Atlantic Trader
Navigation LTD

Valencia
Shiping
Company

Hanza Marine
Management
LTD

Arabian
chemical
carriers
company /
Pertangle
Management
S.A. 80 Road
Street Monrovia
/ Liberia

Overall size: 46 - 48

Shoe size: 42
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: | +380983564632
Kin address: 98 Ak. Korolyova str., 29

app., Odessa Ukraine



	CV
	Andriy Tyshchuk
	Navigator / Watch officer
	Able seaman



